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Charville Academy Governors meetings 2023-24 
 

 

 

Date Start End Meeting Location 

Mon 18 Sep 2023 16:30 18:30 Full Governing Body In School 

Wed 18 Oct 2023 16:30 18:30 
Resources, Audit, Risk and 
Finance Committee 

in School 

Sat 4 Nov 2023 08:30 15:00 Full Governing Body – away day Stoke Place 

Wed 8 Nov 2023 16:30 18:30 
Curriculum and Achievement 
Committee 

In School 

Wed 29 Nov 2023 16:30 18:30 
Resources, Audit, Risk and 
Finance Committee 

in School 

Wed 20 Dec 2023 16:30 18:30 Full Governing Body In School 

Wed 7 Feb 2024 16:30 18:30 Full Governing Body In School 

Wed 13 Mar 2024 All day All day 

-AGM 
-In-school day 
-Curriculum and Achievement 
Committee 
-Resources, Audit, Risk and 
Finance Committee 

In School 

Wed 17 Apr 2024 16:30 18:30 
Curriculum and Achievement 
Committee 

In School 

Mon 17 Jun 2024 16:30 18:30 
Resources, Audit, Risk and 
Finance Committee 

In School 

Wed 26 Jun 2024 16:30 18:30 Full Governing Body In School 

Sat 6 Jul 2024 08:30 15:00 Full Governing Body – away day TBC 
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